S NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSLON
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLFE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

11555 ROCKVTLIE
MAILSTOP Q3-E17A
ROCKVILLYE MDD 20852-2738

PTKE

; - 1.IAARO. R FVTY OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT | NRC-HQ=41-13-1-0001/M0002 1 1
2.0ROER NO. 3. REQUISITION MO, 4. SOUCITATION NO.
FSME-14-0031
5. EFFECTIVE DAT 5 y 5. AVARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE -
"DEC x4 20U DEC 2 4 203 11/01/2012 TO 09/30/2015

8. SERVICING AGENCY B 4. DELIVER TO

DOF. OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAI, MANAGEMENT OEM MATTHEWS GEORGE
JBLC: 1S NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

DUNS: +4: _ OFFICE OF FEDERAL AND STATE MATERIALS AND
EM ton sﬁ\id&i(d’ao&m,gs Cenkey ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGRMENT POGRAMS FSME
; MALL STOP. TWEN-B8F
Rovin : Fs
00 WASHINGON DC 20555-0001

Q30 € gf otk 6

CINTINNGR, O & 43908

e

TELEPHONE NO. .

10. REQUESTING AGENCY 1. INVOICE OFFICE

ADM US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ALG:

DONS:  +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3wWrN-05-Co4MP

POC

TELEPHONE NO.

12, ISSUNG OFFICE - 13.LEGISL ATIVE AUTHORITY | ]

US NRC - 1O Encrgy Reorganization Act of 1974

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

14, PROECTID
F1158

15. PROZECT TITLE

JOINT CONVENTION

16. ACCOUNTING DATA

-;014hXOZOO-FEEBASED~bb~55D003—35—3—159—?1158—253}

1. 18
neMio, ' SUPPUES/SERVICES

19.
QUANTITY

20,
UNIT

2t
UMIT PRICE

2
AMOUNT

NRC--HQ-41-13-1-0001
Master TAA: N/A

thereby increasing the obligated amount from
$27,010.00 to $137,010.00.

'fotal Obligated Amount: $137,010.00 (Changod
Total Ce_i_].i.ng: $192,500.00 (Unchanged)
Period of Performance: 11/01/2012 - 09/30/20

(Unchanged)

The purpose of this modification is Lo provide
incremental fundiig in the amount of $110,000.0¢(

)

15

24, TOTAL AMOUNT
{1%110,000.00

EPRESEP': AI-I\’E {SERVICING)

WRE OF GO\ER}“.'EHT REPRGN’:\TWL’(REO{ESTL‘JG)

Vil

DOUGLAS TONKAY DIRECTOR, EM-31

265, CONTRACTING OFFIJER
MCNIQUE B.

WILLIAMS

Nm
[N
no

3

! ' /

TEMPLATE - ADMOO"

SUNS| REVIEW COMPLETE

FEB 11 2014




